
Reidville Elementary School Additions



     Reidville Elementary - Site Plan

SCDOT Required Car 
Loop Extension

Pine Street

G
as

to
n

 D
ri

ve

Main Street



     Reidville Additions – Revised Contract Amount

Reidville Elementary School Addition
Construct new 970 linear foot parent car loop extension and 
adjacent sidewalk connecting Pine Street to Main Street.

CHANGE ORDER
PRESENTATION TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Original Contract Sum $10,108,503
Car Loop Extension 

Change Order
$584,989.37

New Contract Sum $10,693,492.37




